

SCHEDULE

Article 2

Corrections

<i>Column (1)</i>	<i>Column (2)</i>	<i>Column (3)</i>
<i>Where the correction is made</i>	<i>How the correction is made</i>	<i>Text substituted, inserted or omitted</i>
Article 7(8)	For “paragraph (6)”, substitute	“paragraph (5)”
Article 7(9)	For “paragraph (6)”, substitute	“paragraph (5)”
Article 22	For “article 188”, substitute	“article 18”
Article 26(2)	For “article 211”, substitute	“article 21”
Article 26(4)	For “article 211”, substitute	“article 21”
Article 30(c)	For “rightsor”, substitute	“rights or”
Article 32(1)	For “article 300”, substitute	“article 30”
Article 32(3)	For “article 3131”, substitute	“article 31”
Article 33(2)(d)	For “article 25”, substitute	“article 23”
Article 34(3)	For “paragraph (1)(b)”, substitute	“(2)”
Article 40(1)(c)	For “paragraphs (6) to (8)”, substitute	“paragraphs (5) to (8)”
Schedule paragraph 10(1)	2, For “Each of the numbered works of the authorised development”, substitute	“Numbered works 3, 4 and 5”
Schedule paragraph 9	8, For “article 26(3)”, substitute	“article 26(4)”